AGR-2018-87223

CLIFF

189192

189003

189019

189018

189159

189234

189006

189195

189297

Title/ Issue

Minister Meeting with Deputy Head from
Japanese Embassy S-13.5.16
$.13,5.16

Briefing note for Minister meeting with BCSPCA

Minster meeting with CEO of Geoscience BC to
discuss recently released Strategic Plan for the
company

Minister meeting with Wild Salmon Forever to
discuss the state of wild Pacific salmon in BC

Minister meeting with Ambassador of Slovenia
to discuss Slovenian bees

BN for PJH's meeting with FNLC addressing wild
salmon and the guardianship program

Minister Scott Fraser recommended a meeting

with the Minister s.13
s.13

MLP would like a BN that summarizes ongoing

agriculture or food production s.13.5.16
5.13,5.16

Minister meeting with the delegation from the

Regional District of Kootenay Boundary to
$.13,5.16

Date

16-Oct-18

17-Oct-18

18-Oct-18

18-Oct-18

18-Oct-18

22-Oct-18

22-Oct-18

26-Oct-18

29-Oct-18

To

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Premier

Minister

Minister

Minister
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