## AGR-2018-87223

CLIFF	Title/ Issue	Date	То
189192	Minister Meeting with Deputy Head from Japanese Embassy s.13,s.16 s.13,s.16	16-Oct-18	Minister
189003	Briefing note for Minister meeting with BCSPCA	17-Oct-18	Minister
189019	Minster meeting with CEO of Geoscience BC to discuss recently released Strategic Plan for the company	18-Oct-18	Minister
189018	Minister meeting with Wild Salmon Forever to discuss the state of wild Pacific salmon in BC	18-Oct-18	Minister
189159	Minister meeting with Ambassador of Slovenia to discuss Slovenian bees	18-Oct-18	Minister
189234	BN for PJH's meeting with FNLC addressing wild salmon and the guardianship program	22-Oct-18	Premier
189006	Minister Scott Fraser recommended a meeting with the Minister s.13 s.13	22-Oct-18	Minister
189195	MLP would like a BN that summarizes ongoing agriculture or food production s.13,s.16 s.13,s.16	26-Oct-18	Minister
189297	Minister meeting with the delegation from the Regional District of Kootenay Boundary to s.13,s.16	29-Oct-18	Minister